
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

441

88

32

811

226

703

295

62

46

51

8

41

70

421

20

297

73

2

66

23

Name

Natalie Kane

Sandra Adriansson

Sara Pettersson

Genette Våge

Frida Östlund

Julie Dalgaard

Ebba Bergström

Madelen Hofseth Pedersen

Josefin Larsson

Amanda Bergkvist

Caroline Berglund

Emmily Smalsjö

Gabi Ivarsson

Kajsa Siecke

Ebba Wahlstedt

Moa Pettersson

Jenny Svedberg

Sandra Karlsson

Emelie Magnusson

Linnéa Gustafsson

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Diff

9.513

10.236

23.596

27.034

50.150

51.872

2:13.495

2:23.598

2:27.195

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

20:53.013

21:02.526

21:03.249

21:16.609

21:20.047

21:43.163

21:44.885

23:06.508

23:16.611

23:20.208

21:10.698

21:13.014

21:22.543

21:38.713

22:21.127

22:32.081

22:32.107

23:00.808

23:27.127

Best Tm

2:15.315

2:18.234

2:18.756

2:19.246

2:18.967

2:22.765

2:22.231

2:29.318

2:31.849

2:32.986

2:36.972

2:36.251

2:30.934

2:34.613

2:41.921

2:37.246

2:32.976

2:33.090

2:40.920

Club

Mcuoi

FMCK Borås

Örebro MK

Bybergsanden

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK

DMU

MK Pionjär

nmk Gardermoen

Ulricehamns MK

Limhamns MK

Nynäshamns MCK

Västerås MK

Sotenäs MCC

Limhamns MK

Järva MK

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Linköpings MS

MCK Hallandia

Kinds MK

MK Orion

Team/Sponsor

KTM Scandinavia

CrossEnduroComp

Bergmans Racing Team 2014

JE68/KTM

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

JE68/KTM

Absolut MX

CEC Racing

Points

20

17
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13
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9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.513

Avg. Speed

40,223

Best Lap Tm

2:15.315

Best Speed

46,558

Best Lap by

441 - Natalie Kane
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren
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SM Solo - Deltävling 1

MX Girl

MX Girl - Heat 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:05:46

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km

2014-04-27 13:55


